

1049-70170 Rqtaura (VR49).

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

RRSMP/24-25/DBS/2/62

Dorbhanga. 2

DIVISION

kech

SUB-DIVISION

MB.No. 1639

Measurement Book

Agency, S.K. Construction & Co

# 1st on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

| Particulars     | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area       |
|-----------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------------|
|                 | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                        |
| Name of work:-  |                               |    |    |    | Lot 45 - Tol           |
| To              |                               |    |    |    | Rajauria               |
| N/Agency:-      |                               |    |    |    | SK Construction & com. |
| Agreement no:-  |                               |    |    |    | 10CMBD/2025-26         |
| Date of start:- |                               |    |    |    | 12/08/25               |
| Date of com:-   |                               |    |    |    | 11/08/26               |

|                                                       |             |   |                    |  |             |
|-------------------------------------------------------|-------------|---|--------------------|--|-------------|
| (1) Setting out providing fixing of bench mark pillar |             |   |                    |  | Qty - 2 Nos |
| (2) PIV & fixing of reference pillar                  |             |   |                    |  | Qty - 7 Nos |
| (3) Clearing & grubbing road land                     |             |   |                    |  |             |
|                                                       | 2x5x30x1.5  | = | 450m <sup>2</sup>  |  |             |
|                                                       | 2x10x30x1.5 | = | 900m <sup>2</sup>  |  |             |
|                                                       | 2x20x30x1.5 | = | 1800m <sup>2</sup> |  |             |
|                                                       | 2x10x30x1.5 | = | 900m <sup>2</sup>  |  |             |

Continuation

# Abstract of cost

4

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                       | Details of actual measure |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|---------------------------------------------------|---------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                   | No.                       | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (1) Plv and fixing of Bench mark pillar           |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty-2 Nos vide TMB page no:- 01                   |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| ② Rs = 4670.43 Nos                                |                           |    |    |    | Rs = 9340.00     |
| (2) Plv and fixing of accurate mark pillar        |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty-7 Nos vide TMB page no:- 01                   |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| ② Rs = 2160.87                                    |                           |    |    |    | Rs = 15126.00    |
| (3) Cleaning and grubbing road land               |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = 0.546 / Hec vide TMB page no:- 02           |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| ② Rs = 7324.875 / Hec                             |                           |    |    |    | Rs = 39993.00    |
| 4) Cement concrete pavement                       |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = 296.55 m <sup>3</sup> vide TMB page no:- 03 |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| ② Rs = 7182.22 / m <sup>3</sup>                   |                           |    |    |    | Rs = 2129887.00  |
| (5) Plv and fixing logo of MMGSUY project         |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = 2 Nos vide TMB page no:- 03                 |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| ② Rs = 13860.43 / Nos                             |                           |    |    |    | Rs = 27721.00    |

Continuation

## Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                       | Details of actual measure          |                      |                                    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------|------------------------------------|----------------------|------------------------------------|----|------------------|
|                                   | No.                                | L.                   | B.                                 | D. |                  |
|                                   |                                    | Total Rs =           |                                    |    | 2222067          |
|                                   |                                    | Add 1% LC =          |                                    |    | 22220            |
|                                   |                                    | Add S.F (+)          |                                    |    | 32181            |
|                                   |                                    | sub Total =          |                                    |    | 2276468          |
|                                   |                                    | Add GST (18%) (+) Rs |                                    |    | 409764           |
|                                   |                                    | Total Rs:-           |                                    |    | 2686232          |
|                                   |                                    | below 1% (+) Rs -    |                                    |    | 26862            |
|                                   |                                    | Net Payable:-        |                                    |    | 2659370          |
| <del>Shan</del><br>01/11/25<br>TS | <del>DRS</del><br>01/11/2025<br>AE |                      | <del>DRS</del><br>01/11/2025<br>AE |    |                  |

## Material Statement

|             |                          |             |
|-------------|--------------------------|-------------|
| Aggregate - | $296.55 \times 0.90 =$   | $266.89m^3$ |
| Sand +      | $296.55 \times 0.45 =$   | $133.44m^3$ |
| emulsion -  | $296.55 \times 0.0007 =$ | $0.207m^3$  |

~~Shan~~  
01/11/25  
TS

~~DRS~~  
01/11/2025  
AE